E U C L I D  U N I V E R S A L :  A  K I N E T E K  C O M P A N Y
Euclid Universal
30500 Bruce Industrial Parkway, Suite B
Solon, OH 44139
Phone:	 (440) 349-4083
Fax:	 (440) 349-4894
Email: 	 sales@imperialelectric.com
Web:	 eucliduniversal.com

Frame
Motor
Enclosure
F/L
Amps
Output Shaft
Approx.
Weight (lbs.)
Dimensional
Ref. A
Inches (mm)
End Thrust
(lbs.)
Overhung Load
(lbs.)
MC268E6531D3/4-57 30 57 1310 3/4 3 208-230/460V 50/60 Hz 56 TEFC 2.7-3.0/1.5 1044 883 72 9.53 (242)
MC268E6531D1-57 31 57:1 1740 1 3 208-230/460V 50/60 Hz 56 TEFC 3.4-3.4/1.7 1044 883 72 10.78 (274)
MC268E6531D1-47 37 47:1 1455 1 3 208-230/460V 50/60 Hz 56 TEFC 3.4-3.4/1.7 1245 883 72 10.78 (274)
MC268E6531D2-37 47 37:1 2410 2 3 208-230/460V 50/60 Hz 56 TEFC 6.4-6.3/3.2 1240 894 72 10.78 (274)
MC268E6531D2-25 70 25:1 1570 2 3 208-230/460V 50/60 Hz 56 TEFC 6.4-6.3/3.2 942 827 72 10.78 (274)
Class 1 (1.0) Service Factor
Note: May be ordered in left or right hand configuration (left hand shown).